
 
CSULB Associated Students, Inc. Elections 

 
LIST OF CAMPAIGN WORKERS 

(Submit form to Government Elections Officer via asi-elections@csulb.edu)  
 

Each candidate is responsible for keeping this list current with the necessary additions/deletions and submitting the 
signed list of such changes to the Government Elections Officer via asi-elections@csulb.edu. You must submit this 

form even if you do not have campaign workers (Write “None”).  
Individuals working on your campaign but not listed below will be grounds for a violation. 

Campaign Workers Form is due by 4:30pm on the Friday before campaigning begins. 
 
Section I: 

Name of Candidate(s):           ___ 
           ___  ________ 

Section II: 
Campaign Workers: 

 

Print Name Student ID # 
1.  
2.  
3.  
4.  
5.  
6.  
7.  
8.  
9.  
10.  
11.  
12.  
13.  
14.  
15.  
16.  
17.  
18.  
19.  
20.  

 
 

     Candidate’s Signature:  _          Date:  _  ___ 

mailto:asi-elections@csulb.edu
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